

Rep. Mary Edly-Allen

## Filed: 3/15/2019

1       AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 3651         2       AMENDMENT NO Amend House Bill 3651 on page 1, line         3       9, by deleting "or employees of the public officer or agency"         4       and         5       on page 1, line 11, after "card", by inserting "by a public officer"; and         7       on page 1, lines 19 and 20, by deleting "or employees of the public officer or agency"; and         9       on page 2, line 1, after "card", by inserting "by a public officer".		10100HB3651ham001	LRB101 10076 AWJ 57497 a
9, by deleting " <u>or employees of the public officer or agency</u> " and on page 1, line 11, after " <u>card</u> ", by inserting " <u>by a public officer</u> "; and on page 1, lines 19 and 20, by deleting " <u>or employees of the public officer or agency</u> "; and on page 2, line 1, after " <u>card</u> ", by inserting " <u>by a public officer</u> ";	1	AMENDMENT TO HOUSE E	BILL 3651
9, by deleting " <u>or employees of the public officer or agency</u> " and on page 1, line 11, after " <u>card</u> ", by inserting " <u>by a public officer</u> "; and on page 1, lines 19 and 20, by deleting " <u>or employees of the public officer or agency</u> "; and on page 2, line 1, after " <u>card</u> ", by inserting " <u>by a public officer</u> ";	2	AMENDMENT NO Amend House	Bill 3651 on page 1, line
<pre>5 on page 1, line 11, after "card", by inserting "by a publi 6 officer"; and 7 on page 1, lines 19 and 20, by deleting "or employees of th 8 public officer or agency"; and 9 on page 2, line 1, after "card", by inserting "by a public</pre>	3		
<pre>6 officer"; and 7 on page 1, lines 19 and 20, by deleting "or employees of th 8 public officer or agency"; and 9 on page 2, line 1, after "card", by inserting "by a public</pre>	4	and	
<pre>6 officer"; and 7 on page 1, lines 19 and 20, by deleting "or employees of th 8 public officer or agency"; and 9 on page 2, line 1, after "card", by inserting "by a public</pre>	E	on nore 1 line 11 often "good" k	incenting When a public
8 <u>public officer or agency</u> "; and 9 on page 2, line 1, after " <u>card</u> ", by inserting " <u>by a public</u>			by inserting by a public
8 <u>public officer or agency</u> "; and 9 on page 2, line 1, after " <u>card</u> ", by inserting " <u>by a public</u>			
9 on page 2, line 1, after " <u>card</u> ", by inserting " <u>by a publi</u>	7	on page 1, lines 19 and 20, by dele	ting " <u>or employees of the</u>
	8	<pre>public officer or agency"; and</pre>	
10 <u>officer</u> ".	9	on page 2, line 1, after " <u>card</u> ", b	y inserting " <u>by a public</u>
	10	<u>officer</u> ".	